2018-19 EISENHOWER BUS ROUTES ﬁ

710  115TH ST & SPRINGFIELD 7:.06  ASHLAND & BROADWAY

711 120TH ST & LONGWOOD 710  TRAILER PARK & BROADWAY
717 120TH ST & GREGORY 713 BROADWAY & WINCHESTER
7:18  115TH PL & SPRINGFIELD 714  BROADWAY & SEELEY

7:16 BROADWAY & CHICAGO
7:18 BROADWAY & CHATHAM

7:20  135TH ST & REXFORD
7:15 119TH ST & CENTRAL PARK
7:16 117TH ST & HAMLIN
7:18 117TH ST & SPRINGFIELD 7:18 135TH ST & TURNER
7:19 115TH ST & HAMLIN 7:22 135TH ST & SPAULDING
7:21 116TH ST & HOMAN 7:23 135TH ST & SAWYER
7:24 119TH & HAMLIN 724 135TH ST & CLAIRE
7:26 120TH & HAMLIN 7:25 BROADWAY & RICHMOND
7:26 BROADWAY & MOZART
7:27  BROADWAY & CALIFORNIA
7:15 HONORE & OAK
7:16 OAK & WINCHESTER
7:17 LINCOLN & UNION 7:14 122ND ST & LONGWOOQOD
7:18 UNION & WOOD 7:16 120TH ST & IRVING
7:15 123RD & IRVING
7:20 CLAIRE BLVD & LYDIA 7:21 121ST ST & HAMLIN
7:22 LYDIA & GRACE 7:22 123RD ST & SPRINGFIELD
7:23 LYDIA & HENDRICKS 7:23 123RD ST & RIDGEWAY
724 123RD ST & LAWNDALE
7:25  124TH PL & HOMAN
7:04 143RD ST & CALIFORNIA 7:26 125TH ST & CENTRAL PARK
7:06 143RD ST & FRONTAGE RD
7:09 141ST PL & COOPERS GROVE RD
7:10 141ST PL & FRANCISCO 7:22 BROADWAY & OLDE WESTERN
7:13 141ST ST & FRANCISCO 7:25 BROADWAY & REXFORD
7:14 140TH PL & FRANCISCO 7:26 VERMONT & WOOD
7:16 139TH PL & FRANCISCO
7:17 139th ST & FRANCISCO TIME EISENHOWER 90 (Overload)
7:21 139TH ST & TROY 7:27 VERMONT & DIVISION
7:22 139TH ST & COOPERS GROVE RD 7:28 VERMONT & HOYNE
7:20 HENDRICKS & CLAIRE 7:11 114TH PL & TROY
7:22 LYDIA & GLEN 7:12 114TH PL & WHIPPLE
TROY & ROGOWSKI / MEADOW
7:23 LYDIA & RICHARDSON 7:14 LN
ROGOWSKI & PALISADES /
7:26 137TH ST & TURNER 7:15 TROY
7:27 137TH ST & SPAULDING 7:16 TROY & PARK LANE
7:28 137TH ST & CLAIRE BLVD 7:18 3140 119TH ST
7:20 120TH ST & GREENWOOD

To accommodate for traffic and weather, buses are allowed a 10-minute grace period before and after their scheduled pickup
time. For example, for a 7:11 AM pickup time, students should be at their stop by 7:01 AM and buses have until 7:21 AM to pick

up.

-For afternoon departure, students will exit through the PAC doors to board buses on the west side of the school.






